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WISTA COMPANY, USA 

APRIL 1981 
WISTA M SERIES 

Descri~tion 

WISTA M-450 Camera, w/fully revolving back 
WISTA M-200 Camera, w/fully revolving back 
WISTA M-100 Camera, w/fully revolving back 

ADAPTERS & ADAPTER ACCESSORIES 

Rollfilm Quick Adapter 
Rollfilm Sliding Adapter 6 x 9 
5 x 7 in. Back Adapter for M-Series 
Loupe Adapter 6 x 9 
Adj. lens for Adapter Loupe 

BELLOWS & EXTENSION RAILS 

Bellows, standard 
Bellows, wide angle 
Bellows, longer (extension) 
Bellows, Standard 
Extension rail, 300mm 
Extension rail, 230mm 
Extension rail, 150mm 

LENSBOARDS 

Flat "0" 
Flat "1" 
Flat "3" 
Flat, Linhof Adapter 
Recessed adapter board 

ACCESSORIES 

Camera & Accessories Case, metal 
Lenshood, bellows type 
Reflex mag, viewer (vertical view) 
Lupe, Hood type (Loupe) 
Lupe, WISTA 5X (Loupe) 
Wide angle package, recessed lensboard & W.A. bellows 

Qt}:' Net 

$746.00 
664.00 
599.00 
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149.00 
51.96 
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35.70 
16.50 

119.70 

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE 

- ; 

P.O. Box 7914, 715 Ascot Dr 
Eugene, Oregon 97401 

Net List 

$783.72 $1175.00 
697.00 1062.40 
628.00 · 958.40 

172.00 
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157.50 
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107.40 
149.00 
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85.57 
59.60 
43.00 
43.00 
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16.50 
16.50 
49.50 
72.00 

249.50 
86.60 

209.00 
59.50 
27.50 

199.50 



45 SERIES 

Code Descri~tion Qt~ Net Net List 

4501 WISTA 45RFF, less lensboard $1048.80 $1101.00 $1748.00 
4502 WISTA 45SP, less lensboard 744.58 781.81 1240.97 
4503 WIST A 450, less lensboard 647.97 680.37 1079.96 
4504 WISTA 45N, less lensboard 533.40 560.07 889.00 
4505 WIST A 45 Field (OX) less lensboard 478.50 502.42 797.50 
4506 WIST A 45 Field (ebony) less lensboard 718.74 754.67 1197.90 
4508 WISTA 8 x 10 Field 831.78 873.69 1397.95 

ADAPTERS & ACCESSORIES 

4528 Rollfilm Quick Adapter, 6 x 9 for "O&SP" 
4529 Rollfilm Quick Adapter, 6 x 9 for "N&RF" 123.00 197.00 

4530 Rollfilm Slide Adapter, 6 x 9 for " D&SSP" 166.20 277.00 
4531 Rollfilm Slide Adapter, 6 x 9 for "N&RF" 196.80 328.00 
4534 5 x 7 in. Back Adapter for "D&SP" 129.00 215.00 

1090 Lupe Adapter, 6 x 9 cm 102.00 170.00 
1091 Adjustment lens for lupe 9.60 16.00 

BELLOWS & EXTENSION BEDS 

4540 Bellows, standard 60.60 101.00 

4541 Bellows, wide angle 95.65 159.42 

4542 Bellows, longer (600mm) 95.65 159.42 

4550 Extension bed 460mm 60.84 101.40 
4551 Extension bed 300mm 44.17 73.62 

LENSBOARDS 

4520 Flat "0" 11.94 19.90 
4520 Flat "1" 11.94 19.90 
4521 Flat "0" adapter mount 14.04 23.40 
4509-1 Flat, Wista/Linhoff Adapter for Field-810 38.25 46.50 

OTHER ACCESSORIES 

1000 Reflex Viewer, vertical view 125.40 209.00 
4510 Lenshood, bellows type 51.96 86.60 
4560 Camera & Accessory Case, Metal 149.00 249.50 
1045 Lupe, Hood type (Loupe) 35.70 59.50 
1046 Lupe, Wista 5X (Loupe) 16.50 27.50 


	img001
	img002

